TABELA
Rekordy Okregu z 2022r.
Rekordy Okregu z 2023r.

-Aktualne Rekordy Polski

Styl dowolny
50m 0:26.29
100m  0:56.49
200m  2:01.46
400m  4:22.41
800m  9:03,22
1500m 17:34.45

Styl klasyczny
50m  0:31.44
100m 1:08,54

Cierpiatowska Paulina
Sokotowska Diana
Sokotowska Diana
Baryta Julia

Latos Magdalena
Kuchta Maria

Hallman Weronika
Kaminska Beata

Styl grzbietowy

50m 0:29.12 Baranowska Katarzyna
100m  1:02,51 Urbanska Karolina
200m  2:13,83 Urbanska Karolina
Styl motylkowy
50m 0:26.78 Cierpiatowska Paulina
100m 1:00.47 Cierpiatowska Paulina
200m  2:18,76 Baiwas Anita
Styl zmienny
200m  2:14.72 Baranowska Katarzyna
400m  4:49,88 Peczak Alicja
Styl dowolny
50m 0:26.29 Cierpiatowska Paulina
100m  0:56.76 Cierpiatowska Paulina
200m  2:04.90 Borkowska Lucyna
400m  4:22.41 Baryfa Julia
800m  9:03,22 Latos Magdalena
1500m 17:34.45 Kuchta Maria
Styl klasyczny
50m 0:31.44 Hallman Weronika
100m 1:09.42 Chrzan Zofia

Styl grzbietowy

50m 0:29,64 Urbanska Karolina
100m 1:02,51 Urbanska Karolina
200m  2:13,83 Urbanska Karolina

Styl motylkowy

100m 1:00.47 Cierpiatowska Paulina
200m  2:18,76 Baiwas Anita

Styl zmienny
200m  2:18.26 Urbanska Karolina
400m  4:55,37 Urbanska Karolina

stan na dzien:

REKORDOW OKREGU

Ptywalnia 50m

Seniorki

Zabianka Gdansk
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
FLOTA Gdynia

Dwojka Tczew

UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork
AZS - AWFiS Gdansk

AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
AZS - AWFiS Gdansk

Barrakuda Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
FLOTA Gdynia

AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
AZS — AWF Gdansk

Juniorki 18lat

92
92
92

Zabianka Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
SAMBOR Tczew
Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk
FLOTA Gdynia

Dwoéjka Tczew

UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork
Lokomotywa Sopot

AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
AZS - AWFiS Gdarnsk

Zabianka Gdansk
FLOTA Gdynia

AZS - AWFiS Gdarnsk
AZS - AWFiS Gdansk

21.07.16
16.05.17
16.05.28
16.07.16
97.08.08
19.07.18

17.08.23
05.07.25

16.05.06
10.06.04
08.07.11

23.04.29
23.04.26
86.08.08

16.05.08
97.05.17

21.07.16
22.07.08
14.06.06
16.07.16
97.08.08
19.07.18

17.08.23
21.07.10

08.08.01
10.06.04
08.07.11

23.04.26

86.08.08

10.07.23
10.06.13

21.12.2023

Warszawa

Londyn

Szczecin

Ostrowiec

Gorzoéw

Zielona Gora - Drzonkow

Indianapolis (USA)
Montreal

Berlin
Gliwice
Monterrey

Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Mielec

Berlin
Ejsberg

Warszawa

Bukareszt (ROU)
Olsztyn

Ostrowiec

Gorzéw WIkp

Zielona Gora - Drzonkéw

Indianapolis (USA)
Rzym (ITA)

Belgrad
Gliwice
Monterrey

Olsztyn
Mielec

Ravne na Koroskem (SLO)
Wroctaw



Styl dowolny
50m 0:26.29
100m 0:56.76
200m  2:04.90
400m  4:22.41
800m  9:03,22
1500m 17:34.45
Styl klasyczny
50m  0:31.44
100m  1:09.42

Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Borkowska Lucyna
Baryta Julia

Latos Magdalena
Kuchta Maria

Hallman Weronika
Chrzan Zofia

Juniorki 17 lat

05 Zabianka Gdansk

05 Zabianka Gdansk

97 SAMBOR Tczew

00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
80 FLOTA Gdynia

02 Dwojka Tczew

00 UKS Jedynka Solex Lebork

05 Lokomotywa Sopot

21.07.16
22.07.08
14.06.06
16.07.16
97.08.08
19.07.18

17.08.23
21.07.10

Warszawa

Bukareszt (ROU)
Olsztyn

Ostrowiec

Gorzoéw Wikp

Zielona Gora - Drzonkow

Indianapolis (USA)
Rzym (ITA)

Styl grzbietowy

50m
100m
200m

0:29,64
1:02,81
2:13,83

Styl motylkowy

50m 0:26.90
100m  1:00.59
200m  2:19.32

Styl zmienny
200m  2:19,49
400m  4:56.07

Styl dowolny

50m  0:26.29
100m  0:56.96
200m  2:05.96
400m  4:22.41
800m  9:09.54

1500m 17:41.21

Styl klasyczny

50m  0:31.83
100m  1:09.42

Urbanska Karolina
Urbanska Karolina
Urbanska Karolina

Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Urban Karolina

Urbanska Karolina
Rutkowska Agnieszka

Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Baryta Julia
Baryta Julia
Baryta Julia
Baryta Julia

Chrzan Zofia
Chrzan Zofia

92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk

05 Zabianka Gdansk
05 Zabianka Gdansk

03 Osemka Starogard Gdanski

92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
00 Skalar Stupsk

Juniorki 16 lat

05 Zabianka Gdansk
05 Zabianka Gdansk
00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

05 Lokomotywa Sopot
05 Lokomotywa Sopot

08.08.01
09.05.22
08.07.11

22.07.10
22.07.20
18.05.24

09.05.23
16.07.15

21.07.16
21.07.18
16.07.15
16.07.16
16.07.17
16.05.27

21.07.06
21.07.10

Belgrad
Ostrowiec
Monterrey

Bukareszt (ROU)
Oswigcim
todz

Ostrowiec
Lublin

Warszawa
Warszawa
Ostrowiec
Ostrowiec
Ostrowiec
Szczecin

Rzym (ITA)
Rzym (ITA)

Styl grzbietowy

50m
100m

200m

0:29,64
1:03,43
1:03.43
2:13,83

Styl motylkowy

50m 0:27.23
100m  1:01.40
200m  2:19.32

Styl zmienny
200m  2:21.73
400m  4:56.07

Urbanska Karolina
Urbanska Karolina
Palicka Wiktoria

Urbanska Karolina

Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Urban Karolina

Parol Olga
Rutkowska Agnieszka

92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk
05 Skalar Stupsk

92 AZS - AWFiS Gdansk

05 Zabianka Gdansk
05 Mal Wopr Malbork

03 Osemka Starogard Gdanski

05 Zabianka Gdansk
00 Skalar Stupsk

08.08.01
08.08.02
21.07.18
08.07.11

21.04.30
19.07.05
18.05.24

21.07.17
16.07.15

Belgrad
Belgrad
Warszawa
Monterrey

Lublin
Olsztyn
todz

Warszawa
Lublin



Styl dowolny
50m 0:26,82
100m 0:58,15
200m  2:06,72
400m  4:26,12
800m  9:12,79
1500m 17.53.84
Styl klasyczny
50m  0:32.56
100m 1:11.81
200m 2:33,64
Styl grzbietowy
50m  0:30,21
100m  1:03,79
200m 2:16.48

Styl motylkowy
50m 0:27.87

Baranowska Magdalena
Baranowska Magdalena
Borkowska Lucyna
Sliwinska Magda
Sliwinska Magda
Borkowska Lucyna

Chrzan Zofia
Chrzan Zofia
Stawicka Kornelia

Urbanska Karolina
Urbanska Karolina

Herasimowicz Zuzanna

Cierpiatowska Paulina

Juniorki 15 lat

93 SOLEX Lebork
93 SOLEX Lebork
97 SAMBOR Tczew
79 FLOTA Gdynia
79 FLOTA Gdynia
97 SAMBOR Tczew

05 Lokomotywa Sopot
05 Lokomotywa Sopot
73 SAMBOR Tczew

92 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
92 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

05 Mal Wopr Malbork

08.04.03
08.03.29
12.07.13
94.07.14
94.07.17
12.05.15

19.05.04
19.05.16
88.07.30

07.07.20
07.07.22
17.07.14

20.09.05

Ostrowiec
Phapos
Debica
Wroctaw
Wroctaw
Olsztyn

Oswiecim
Olsztyn

Amersford

Antwerpia
Antwerpia
Lublin

Lublin

200m  2:19.32
Styl zmienny
200m  2:23.33
400m  4:56.07
Styl dowolny
50m 0:27.03
100m  0:58.42
200m  2:07.99
400m  4:29.74
800m  9:23,55
1500m 18:34.40

Styl klasyczny

Urban Karolina

Herasimowicz Zuzanna
Rutkowska Agnieszka

Jastrzgbek Nadia
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Sliwinska Magda
Wysocka Klaudia

03 Osemka Starogard Gdanski

02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
00 Skalar Stupsk

Juniorki 14 lat

05 Siodemka Gdynia
05 Mal Wopr Malbork
05 Mal Wopr Malbork
05 Mal Wopr Malbork
79 FLOTA Gdynia

97 Sioddemka Sopot

18.05.24

17.07.15
16.07.15

19.07.05
19.07.07
19.07.05
19.07.06
93.06.26
11.06.03

todz

Lublin
Lublin

Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Szczecin
Wieden (AUS)

200m  2:35,55
Styl grzbietowy
50m 0:31.13
100m  1:06.16
200m  2:20.90

Styl motylkowy

50m  0:27.90
200m  2:22,12
Styl zmienny
200m  2:26.47
400m  5:10.36

Kaminska Beata
Palicka Wiktoria
Palicka Wiktoria
Herasimowicz Zuzanna
Cierpiatowska Paulina

Matkowska Joanna

Weckwert Iga
Wett Oliwia

80 MARLIN Stupsk

05 Skalar Stupsk

05 Skalar Stupsk

02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
05 Mal Wopr Malbork

67 SAMBOR Tczew

04 Zabianka Gdansk
01 SAMBOR Tczew

94.08.06
19.07.07
19.07.07
16.07.08
19.07.06

81.08.18

18.06.30
15.07.03

Pardubice
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn
Olsztyn

Wotgograd

Olsztyn
Olsztyn



Styl dowolny
50m 0:28,11
100m 0:59.78
200m  2:12,54
400m  4:35,33
800m  9:43,62

Styl klasyczny
50m  0:33.50
100m  1:14.65
200m  2:41,17

Styl grzbietowy
50m  0:31.88
100m 1:08.70
200m  2:29.35

Styl motylkowy
50m  0:30,16

100m 1:05.81
200m  2:29.06
Styl zmienny
200m  2:31.42
400m  5:20,91
Styl dowolny
50m 0:28.64
100m  1:02.44
200m  2:15.95
400m  4:46.86
800m 10:10,32
Styl klasyczny
50m  0:34.80
100m  1:17.92
200m  2:48,50
Styl grzbietowy
50m  0:31.98
100m  1:10.04
200m  2:32.72
Styl motylkowy
50m 0:30.44
100m  1:08.36
200m  2:38.79
Styl zmienny
200m  2:35,10
400m  5:29.95

Krzyzelewska K.
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Mitosz Marianna
Babinska Dominika
Babinska Dominika

Chrzan Zofia
Chrzan Zofia
Kaminska Beata

Grzech Michalina
Grzech Michalina
Cyman Julia

Olszewska Nikola
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina

Cyman Julia
Mikotajczak Anna

Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Mierzejewska Anna

Chrzan Zofia
Chrzan Zofia
Kaminska Beata

Hebel Natalia
Hebel Natalia
Burzak Martyna

Hebel Natalia
Cierpiatowska Paulina
Hebel Natalia

Kamihska Beata
Cierpiatowska Paulina

Mtodziczki 13lat

73
05
92
75
75

05
05
80

07
07
99

98
05
05

99
95

FLOTA Gdynia

Mal Wopr Malbork
AZS-AWFiS Gdansk
AZS — AWF Gdansk
AZS — AWF Gdansk

Lokomotywa Sopot
Lokomotywa Sopot
MARLIN Stupsk

Cartusia Kartuzy
Cartusia Kartuzy
TROPS Kartuzy

MTS Kwidzyn
Mal Wopr Malbork
Mal Wopr Malbork

TROPS Kartuzy
SOLEX Lebork

Miodziczki 12lat

05
05
05
05
88

05
05
80

05
05
07

05
05
05

80
05

Mal Wopr Malbork
Mal Wopr Malbork
Mal Wopr Malbork
Mal Wopr Malbork
UKS 7 Sopot

Lokomotywa Sopot
Lokomotywa Sopot
MARLIN Stupsk

Zabianka Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk

Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk

Zabianka Gdansk
Mal Wopr Malbork
Zabianka Gdansk

MARLIN Stupsk
Mal Wopr Malbork

86.07.14
18.06.21
05.07.01
88.08.12
88.08.14

18.11.03
18.11.03
93.07.23

20.12.04
20.12.05
12.12.15

11.12.18
18.06.21
18.04.14

12.12.15
08.06.25

17.04.23
17.06.04
17.06.04
17.06.04
00.07.16

17.04.21
17.04.22
92.07.05

17.12.16
17.12.17
19.12.22

17.12.16
17.06.04
17.12.16

92.06.20
17.04.21

todz
Warszawa
Oswiecim
297777

Gliwice
Gliwice
Rzeszéw

Warszawa
Warszawa
Berlin

Berlin
Warszawa
Poznan

Berlin
Oswiecim

Poznanh
Nordhorn (GER)
Nordhorn (GER)
Nordhorn (GER)
Drzonkow

Poznan
Poznan
Mielec

Debica
Debica
Berlin (GER)

Debica
Nordhorn (GER)
Debica

Gdynia
Poznan



Styl dowolny
50m 0:30.29
100m 1:08.04
200m  2:28.14
400m  5:16.47
800m 10:59,39

Styl klasyczny
50m  0:37.11
100m 1:21.91
200m  3:06.38

Styl grzbietowy
50m  0:34.64
100m  1:14.96
200m  2:40.85

Styl motylkowy
50m  0:33.84

100m 1:17.82
200m  3:00,76
Styl zmienny
200m  2:47.54
400m  6:10.36
Styl dowolny
50m 0:32.74
100m 1:14.44
200m  2:42,80
400m  5:49.66
800m 12:16,00
Styl klasyczny
50m 0:42.13
100m  1:33.61
200m  3:15,00
Styl grzbietowy
50m  0:37.86
100m  1:24.39
200m  2:55.18
Styl motylkowy
50m  0:35.96
100m 1:22.14
200m  3:15.42
Styl zmienny
200m  3:02.22
400m 6:24.31

Gorczynska Martyna
Cierpiatowska Paulina

Grabara Wiktoria

Cierpiatowska Paulina

Baginska Zofia

Chrzan Zofia
Chrzan Zofia
Bukowska Kaja

Burzak Martyna
Burzak Martyna
Burzak Martyna

Duzowska Martyna
Duzowska Martyna
Mazur Agnieszka

Grabara Wiktoria
Duzowska Martyna

Matecka Kaja
Burzak Martyna

Dziegelewska Beata

Duzowska Martyna
Saidowska Janina

Drabik Martyna
Duzowska Martyna
Bartosiewicz J.

Burzak Martyna
Duzowska Martyna
Burzak Martyna

Duzowska Martyna
Duzowska Martyna
Duzowska Martyna

Duzowska Martyna
Duzowska Martyna

Dzieci 11 lat

07 Zabianka Gdansk
05 Mal Wopr Malbork
06 Delfin Malbork

05 Mal Wopr Malbork
97 SIODEMKA Sopot

05 Lokomotywa Sopot
05 Lokomotywa Sopot
97 SKALAR Stupsk

07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

06 Azaliowa Gdansk
06 Azaliowa Gdansk
97 SKALAR Stupsk

06 Delfin Malbork
06 Azaliowa Gdansk

Dzieci 10lat

13 Dwoéjka Morena Gdansk
07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
71 FLOTA Gdynia

06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
68 SAMBOR Tczew

99 Skalar Stupsk
06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
64 AZS - AWF Gdansk

07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
07 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk
06 Dwojka Morena Gdansk

18.12.08
16.05.14
17.12.16
16.05.14
08.06.14

16.11.19
16.12.02
08.12.06

18.12.08
18.12.09
18.12.08

11.10.28
11.10.28
08.12.05

17.12.16
27.10.28

23.12.01
17.12.17
1981
16.12.11
1978

09.06.12
16.12.11
74.06.15

17.04.21
16.10.29
17.12.16

16.12.03
16.12.02
16.12.02

16.10.29
16.12.03

Szczecin
Nordhorn (GER)
Debica
Nordhorn (GER)
Gdynia

Gliwice
Warszawa
Warszawa

Szczecin
Szczecin
Szczecin

Lublin
Lublin
Warszawa

Debica
Lublin

Warszawa
Debica
272777

Debica
2?7?2777
Gdynia
Debica
Gdynia

Poznan
Lublin
Debica

Warszawa
Warszawa
Warszawa

Lublin
Warszawa



